
TENTATIVE PLANNER FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 IMPORTANT DATES
GURU ARJAN DEV GIRLS SR SEC SCHOOL,ASSANDH,KARNAL

Day DATES EVENT
APRIL

Monday 1st April 2024 New Session Begins

Friday 12th April 2024 Baishakhi Celebration

Saturday 13th April 2024 Baishakhi (Holiday)

Wednesday 17th April 2024 Holiday - (Ram Navami)

Saturday 20th April 2024 Activity

Each Wednesday Per week Unit Test

MAY
Wednesday 1st May 2024 Labours Day (Celebration)

Friday to Sunday 10th May to 12th May Holiday

Saturday 18th May 2024 Activity

Thursday 23rd May 2024 Holiday - Budha Purnima

Saturday   31st  May 2024 P.T.M (Last Working Day)

26th May - 30 June 2024 Summer Break

Each Wednesday Per week Unit Test

JULY
Wednesday 1st July 2024 School Re-opens

Saturday 13th July 2024 Activity

Each Wednesday Per week Unit Test

AUGUST
Tuesday 6th August 2024 Teej Celebration

Wednesday 7th August 2024 Holiday - (Teej)

Saturday 10th August 2024 P.T.M

Thursday 15th August 2024 Independence Day (Celebration
+ Activity)

Monday 19th August 2024 Holiday – (Raksha Bandhan)

Saturday 24th August 2024 Activity

Monday 26th August 2024 Holiday – (Janmashtami)

Each Wednesday Per week Unit Test

SEPTEMBER

Thursday 5th September 2024 Teacher’s Day Celebration

Monday 23rd September 2024 Holiday – (Heroes Martyrdom
Day)

11th to 23rd September 2024 Exams- SA-1/Term 1st 

Monday 30th September 2024 PTM



OCTOBER
Wednesday 2nd October 2024 Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)

Thursday 3rd October 2024 Holiday – (Maharaja Agrasen
Jayanti)

Saturday 5th October Activity

Friday 11th October Dussehra Celebration

Saturday 12th October 2024 Holiday – (Dussehra)

Thursday 17th October 2024 Holiday – (Valmiki Jayanti)

Wednesday 30th October 2024 P.T.M/Diwali Celebration

Each Wednesday Per week Unit Test

NOVEMBER

Friday to sunady 1st November 2024 to 3rd 
November 2024

Haryana Day/Diwali (Holiday)

Thursday 14th November 2024 Children’s Day

Friday 15th November 2024 Holiday - Guru Nanak Dev
Jayanti

Saturday 16th November 2024 Annual Day Celebration

Each Wednesday Per week Unit Test

DECEMBER

10th  – 24th  December Exams –December

Tuesday 24th  December 2024 Christmas Celebration

 Wednesday 25th December 2024 Christmas Holiday

JANUARY

1st – 15th January 2025 Winter Break

Saturday 25th January 2025 P.T.M

FEBRUARY

Saturday 1st February 2025 Activity

Saturday 15th February 2025 Activity

MARCH

10th – 23rd March 2025 Exams – (SA-2 / Term – 2)

Monday 31st March 2025 Result Day


